Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
016 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.0 mm (for ∅ 5 mm)
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.5 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 6.3 mm)
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 3.5 mm (for ∅ 8 mm)
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and
18 × 25 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
VR = 6.3 V DC
22 5 × 11 0.700 180 B41044A2226M***
33 5 × 11 0.700 180 B41044A2336M***
47 5 × 11 0.650 180 B41044A2476M***
100 5 × 11 0.650 180 B41044A2107M***
150 6.3 × 11 0.300 280 B41044A2157M***
220 6.3 × 11 0.300 280 B41044A2227M***
330 6.3 × 11 0.300 280 B41044A2337M***
470 8 × 11.5 0.140 450 B41044A2477M***
680 10 × 12.5 0.100 660 B41044A2687M***
1000 10 × 12.5 0.100 660 B41044A2108M***
1500 10 × 20 0.054 1100 B41044A2158M***
2200 12.5 × 20 0.050 1400 B41044A2228M***
3300 12.5 × 20 0.050 1400 B41044A2338M***
4700 16 × 25 0.030 2100 B41044A2478M***
6800 16 × 25 0.030 2100 B41044A2688M***
10000 16 × 31.5 0.025 2600 B41044A2109M***
15000 16 × 35.5 0.022 3000 B41044A2159M***
VR = 10 V DC
22 5 × 11 0.700 180 B41044A3226M***
33 5 × 11 0.700 180 B41044A3336M***
47 5 × 11 0.650 180 B41044A3476M***
100 5 × 11 0.650 180 B41044A3107M***
150 6.3 × 11 0.300 280 B41044A3157M***
220 6.3 × 11 0.300 280 B41044A3227M***
330 8 × 11.5 0.140 450 B41044A3337M***
470 8 × 11.5 0.140 450 B41044A3477M***
B41044
Low impedance & high ripple current 105 °C
Page 8 of 40Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
016 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.0 mm (for ∅ 5 mm)
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.5 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 6.3 mm)
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 3.5 mm (for ∅ 8 mm)
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and
18 × 25 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
VR = 10 V DC
680 10 × 12.5 0.100 660 B41044A3687M***
1000 10 × 16 0.080 850 B41044A3108M***
1500 10 × 20 0.054 1100 B41044A3158M***
2200 12.5 × 20 0.050 1400 B41044A3228M***
3300 12.5 × 25 0.038 1700 B41044A3338M***
4700 16 × 25 0.030 2100 B41044A3478M***
6800 16 × 31.5 0.025 2600 B41044A3688M***
10000 16 × 35.5 0.022 3000 B41044A3109M***
VR = 16 V DC
10 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A4106M***
22 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A4226M***
33 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A4336M***
47 5 × 11 0.65 180 B41044A4476M***
100 6.3 × 11 0.30 280 B41044A4107M***
150 6.3 × 11 0.30 280 B41044A4157M***
220 8 × 11.5 0.14 450 B41044A4227M***
330 8 × 11.5 0.14 450 B41044A4337M***
470 10 × 12.5 0.10 660 B41044A4477M***
680 10 × 16 0.080 850 B41044A4687M***
1000 10 × 20 0.054 1100 B41044A4108M***
1500 12.5 × 20 0.050 1400 B41044A4158M***
2200 12.5 × 25 0.038 1700 B41044A4228M***
3300 16 × 25 0.030 2100 B41044A4338M***
4700 16 × 31.5 0.025 2600 B41044A4478M***
6800 18 × 35.5 0.022 3000 B41044A4688M***
B41044
Low impedance & high ripple current 105 °C
Page 9 of 40Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
016 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.0 mm (for ∅ 5 mm)
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.5 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 6.3 mm)
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 3.5 mm (for ∅ 8 mm)
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and
18 × 25 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
VR = 25 V DC
4.7 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A5475M***
10 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A5106M***
22 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A5226M***
33 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A5336M***
47 5 × 11 0.65 180 B41044A5476M***
100 6.3 × 11 0.30 280 B41044A5107M***
150 8 × 11.5 0.14 450 B41044A5157M***
220 8 × 11.5 0.14 450 B41044A5227M***
330 10 × 12.5 0.10 660 B41044A5337M***
470 10 × 16 0.080 850 B41044A5477M***
680 10 × 20 0.054 1100 B41044A5687M***
1000 12.5 × 20 0.050 1400 B41044A5108M***
1500 16 × 20 0.030 2100 B41044A5158M***
2200 16 × 25 0.030 2100 B41044A5228M***
3300 16 × 31.5 0.025 2600 B41044A5338M***
4700 18 × 35.5 0.022 3000 B41044A5478M***
VR = 35 V DC
4.7 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A7475M***
10 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A7106M***
22 5 × 11 0.70 180 B41044A7226M***
33 5 × 11 0.65 180 B41044A7336M***
47 6.3 × 11 0.30 280 B41044A7476M***
100 8 × 11.5 0.14 450 B41044A7107M***
150 8 × 11.5 0.14 450 B41044A7157M***
220 10 × 12.5 0.10 660 B41044A7227M***
330 10 × 16 0.080 850 B41044A7337M***
B41044
Low impedance & high ripple current 105 °C
Page 10 of 40Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
016 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.0 mm (for ∅ 5 mm)
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.5 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 6.3 mm)
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 3.5 mm (for ∅ 8 mm)
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and
18 × 25 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
VR = 35 V DC
470 10 × 20 0.054 1100 B41044A7477M***
680 12.5 × 20 0.050 1400 B41044A7687M***
1000 12.5 × 25 0.038 1700 B41044A7108M***
1500 16 × 25 0.030 2100 B41044A7158M***
2200 16 × 31.5 0.025 2600 B41044A7228M***
3300 18 × 35.5 0.022 3000 B41044A7338M***
VR = 50 V DC
0.22 5 × 11 8.0 18 B41044A6224M***
0.47 5 × 11 5.0 25 B41044A6474M***
1.0 5 × 11 3.5 40 B41044A6105M***
2.2 5 × 11 3.0 55 B41044A6225M***
3.3 5 × 11 2.6 65 B41044A6335M***
4.7 5 × 11 2.3 90 B41044A6475M***
10 5 × 11 1.4 120 B41044A6106M***
22 5 × 11 1.2 150 B41044A6226M***
33 6.3 × 11 0.60 200 B41044A6336M***
47 8 × 11.5 0.43 250 B41044A6476M***
100 8 × 11.5 0.35 340 B41044A6107M***
150 10 × 12.5 0.17 490 B41044A6157M***
220 10 × 16 0.12 650 B41044A6227M***
330 10 × 20 0.10 810 B41044A6337M***
470 12.5 × 20 0.085 1100 B41044A6477M***
680 12.5 × 25 0.065 1200 B41044A6687M***
1000 16 × 25 0.043 1600 B41044A6108M***
1500 16 × 31.5 0.038 2000 B41044A6158M***
2200 18 × 35.5 0.034 2300 B41044A6228M***
B41044
Low impedance & high ripple current 105 °C
Page 11 of 40Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
016 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.0 mm (for ∅ 5 mm)
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.5 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 6.3 mm)
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 3.5 mm (for ∅ 8 mm)
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and
18 × 25 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
VR = 63 V DC
3.3 5 × 11 2.0 64 B41044A8335M***
4.7 5 × 11 2.0 76 B41044A8475M***
10 5 × 11 2.0 111 B41044A8106M***
22 6.3 × 11 0.60 190 B41044A8226M***
33 6.3 × 11 0.60 233 B41044A8336M***
47 8 × 11.5 0.50 328 B41044A8476M***
100 10 × 16 0.12 456 B41044A8107M***
150 10 × 20 0.10 610 B41044A8157M***
220 10 × 25 0.090 809 B41044A8227M***
330 12.5 × 20 0.085 1036 B41044A8337M***
470 16 × 20 0.050 1411 B41044A8477M***
680 16 × 25 0.043 1843 B41044A8687M***
1000 16 × 35.5 0.025 1967 B41044A8108M***
VR = 100 V DC
2.2 5 × 11 2.5 52 B41044A9225M***
3.3 5 × 11 2.5 64 B41044A9335M***
4.7 5 × 11 2.5 76 B41044A9475M***
10 6.3 × 11 1.0 128 B41044A9106M***
22 8 × 11.5 0.60 224 B41044A9226M***
33 10 × 12.5 0.40 319 B41044A9336M***
47 10 × 16 0.30 417 B41044A9476M***
100 12.5 × 20 0.15 570 B41044A9107M***
150 12.5 × 25 0.12 762 B41044A9157M***
220 16 × 25 0.070 1048 B41044A9227M***
330 16 × 31.5 0.050 1404 B41044A9337M***
470 18 × 40 0.030 1980 B41044A9477M***
B41044
Low impedance & high ripple current 105 °C
Page 12 of 40Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
016 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.0 mm (for ∅ 5 mm)
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.5 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 6.3 mm)
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 3.5 mm (for ∅ 8 mm)
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and
18 × 25 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
VR = 160 V DC
22 10 × 20 1.3 440 B43044A1226M***
33 10 × 20 1.3 565 B43044A1336M***
47 12.5 × 20 0.91 725 B43044A1476M***
68 12.5 × 20 0.63 950 B43044A1686M***
100 16 × 25 0.27 1280 B43044A1107M***
150 16 × 31.5 0.22 1300 B43044A1157M***
220 16 × 31.5 0.22 1300 B43044A1227M***
330 18 × 31.5 0.22 1700 B43044A1337M***
VR = 200 V DC
22 10 × 20 1.5 440 B43044A2226M***
33 12.5 × 20 0.91 590 B43044A2336M***
47 12.5 × 20 0.91 780 B43044A2476M***
68 12.5 × 25 0.63 950 B43044A2686M***
100 16 × 25 0.27 1280 B43044A2107M***
150 18 × 25 0.27 1500 B43044A2157M***
220 18 × 31.5 0.22 1700 B43044A2227M***
VR = 250 V DC
10 10 × 20 3.5 300 B43044F2106M***
22 12.5 × 20 2.3 480 B43044F2226M***
33 12.5 × 25 1.7 630 B43044F2336M***
47 12.5 × 25 1.7 630 B43044F2476M***
68 16 × 25 0.78 1000 B43044F2686M***
100 16 × 31.5 0.63 1400 B43044F2107M***
150 18 × 31.5 0.42 1450 B43044F2157M***
220 18 × 40 0.35 1485 B43044F2227M***
B43044
Low impedance & high ripple current 105 °C
Page 13 of 40Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
016 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.0 mm (for ∅ 5 mm)
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 2.5 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 6.3 mm)
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 3.5 mm (for ∅ 8 mm)
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 5 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for d × l = 16 × 20 ... 16 × 31.5 mm and
18 × 25 ... 18 × 31.5 mm)
VR = 350 V DC
10 10 × 20 2.9 180 B43044A4106M***
22 12.5 × 20 2.1 270 B43044A4226M***
33 16 × 20 0.91 600 B43044A4336M***
47 16 × 25 0.73 700 B43044A4476M***
68 16 × 31.5 0.49 1100 B43044A4686M***
100 18 × 31.5 0.40 1170 B43044A4107M***
VR = 400 V DC
10 10 × 20 2.9 180 B43044A9106M***
22 12.5 × 25 1.3 300 B43044A9226M***
33 16 × 25 0.91 600 B43044A9336M***
47 16 × 25 0.73 700 B43044A9476M***
68 18 × 31.5 0.49 1100 B43044A9686M***
100 18 × 40 0.34 1250 B43044A9107M***
VR = 450 V DC
3.3 10 × 20 6.5 150 B43044A5335M***
4.7 12.5 × 20 3.6 200 B43044A5475M***
10 12.5 × 25 2.5 315 B43044A5106M***
22 16 × 25 1.7 570 B43044A5226M***
33 16 × 31.5 1.1 620 B43044A5336M***
47 18 × 31.5 0.93 900 B43044A5476M***
68 18 × 35.5 0.71 980 B43044A5686M***
B43044
Low impedance & high ripple current 105 °C
Page 14 of 40Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.